
Bohrbild
Drilling pattern

Bauraum auf der Leiterplatte
Installation space on PCB

19,5

Y

X

XX

15
SW

14
SW

14

16

2,
5

4

O 2,1

3,5
4

2,54

5,5

O
2,

8

15

XX

YX

Leiterplatte
Circuit board

Frontplatte
front panel

8,
5

12
,5

O

3 ±0,1 9

Frontplatte
front panel

M 
12

 x
 1

O
13

,5

O
1,3

O 1

8,
5

10

9


